G.V.P INSTITUTE OF HEALTH CARE AND MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY

VISAKHAPATNAM
COLLEGE BUS ROUTES W.E.F: 03-10-2016
NAD JN. To MEDICAL COLLEGE COLLECTOR OFFICE To MEDICAL COLLEGE
BUS No: AP 31TE 4312 BUS No : AP 31TE 4766
BUS STOP NAME TIME BUS STOP NAME TIME

NAD JN 7:45 AM COLLECTOR OFFICE 7:45AM
R&B 7:45 AM PANDIMETTA IN 7:50AM
PUNJAB HOTEL 7:50 AM RAMNAGAR- JAIL ROAD BUS STOP 7:55AM
BIRLA, MADHAVADHARA, MURALINAGAR 7:50 AM | |RTC cOMPLEX-CHANDU SWEETS ( NEAR PETROL BUNK) 7:55AM
V TH TOWN 7:50 AM | [VIA - SAMPATH VINAYAKA TEMPLE 7:55AM
URVASI 7:50 AM | ISIRIPURAM JN ( DATTA ISLAND ) 8:00AM
KANCHARAPALEM 7:55 AM | |cBI & 11l TOW POLICE STATION 8:00AM
TATICHETLAPALEM DOWN (SIGNAL POINT) 7:55 AM | [PEDAWALTAIR JN 8:05AM
SRIKANYA - THEATER 8:00AM BABA BAZAR (LAWSONSBAY) 8:05AM
YERUKAMAMBHA TEMPLE (DONDAPARTHI) 8:00AM LB COLONY POST OFFICE 8:10AM
SANGAM OFFICE (DALIRAJ SUPER MARKET) 8:00AM USHODAYA IN 8:10AM
AKKAYAPALEM (80 FEET ROAD) 8:05AM GVP DEGREE COLLEGE 8:15AM
AKKAYAPALEM ( VENUGOPAL SWAMY TEMPLE) 8:05AM KRISHNA TEMPLE { ISSUKATHOTA) 8:15AM
AKKAYAPALEM HIGH WAY 8:05AM VENKOJI PALEM (OPP PETROL BUNK) 8:20AM
GURUDWAR 8:10AM HANUMATHAWAKA 8:20AM
SATYAM COMPUTERS JN 8:10AM OLD DAIRY FARM 8:25AM
MADDILAPALEM (NEAR BUS DEPT) 8:15AM CARSHED 8:35AM
AUTOMOTIVE( PETEROL BUNK) 8:15AM GVP MEDICAL COLLEGE 8:45AM
ISSUKATHOTA (KANAKA DURGA TEMPLE) 8:20AM

YENDADA JN (RTC BUS STOP) 8:35AM

GVP MEDICAL COLLEGE 8:45AM

Bus Driver Name: Yella Reddy - 8331937809

Bus Driver Name : Pathrudu-9885695032

) 10 2o

%o%.ﬂ\ﬁ\ﬁ\ﬁ

4




